ALGORITMICA (informatica)
COMPITO del 15/1/2013

RISULTATI

Cognome

ANGOTTI
ANTONACCI
CAPITANIO
DI MAURO
DI SARLT
FAIS
LEONBRUNTI
LIGORIO
LIST
LUCENTE
PEDONESE
ROFI

TALE
VITELLARO

Nome

Maria Rita
Dario
Simone
Luca
Daniele
Alessandra
Orlando
Francesco
Andrea
Francesco
Matteo
Francesco
Domenico
Sara

voto

INS
21
INS
25
24
24
25
21
19
16
17
INS
INS
INS



